10

11

12

13

14 -

15

16

17 -

18

19 -

20

Prijediplomski, 3. godina

Teorija informacija
Predavanja - redoviti
Saulig
126

Teorija informacija
Vjezbe - redoviti
Saulig
126

Programiranje na
Java virtualnom
stroju
Vjezbe - redoviti
Jeger
110

Sustavi temeljeni na
znanju
Predavanja - redoviti
Saulig
126

Sustavi temeljeni na
znanju
Vjezbe - redoviti
Saulig
126

Racunovodstveni
informacijski
sustavi
Predavanja - redoviti
Skare Mo3nja
126

Programiranje na
Java virtualnom
stroju
Predavanja - redoviti
Romeo Sajina
128

Dizajn i
programiranje
racunalnih igara

Predavanja - redoviti
Orehovacki
128

Analiza drustvenih
mreza

Predavanja - redoviti
Kosteli¢ / Brborovic¢

Skladista i
rudarenje podataka
Vjezbe - redoviti
Milicevic
128

Skladista i
rudarenje podataka
Predavanja - redoviti

Oreski
128

Racunovodstveni
informacijski
sustavi
Vjezbe - redoviti
Galant
126

Analiza drustvenih
mreza
Vjezbe - redoviti
Kosteli¢ / Brborovic¢

Dizajn i
programiranje
racunalnih igara
Vjezbe - redoviti
Zuzic¢
128

PON

uTto

SRI

CET

PET




